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2024-2025 Travel Fees & Program Details

us us-u10 u11-U12 uU11-U12 uU13-u14 u13-u14 U15-u18
4av4 V7 9v9 9v9 11v11 11v11 11v11
Trapped/
League WSSL WSSL WSSL DA WSSL MSPSP .
Supplimental
Birth Year 2017 2016/2015 2014/2013 2014/2013  2012/2011  2012/2011 HS 2010
Club Fees
League-, Registration-, and Field Fees included included included included included included included
Club Operational Costs included included included included included included included
Coaching Fees included included included included included included included
Included
Training Fees (2x per week) Spring/Fall included included included included included included (Fall Session)
Team Camp (August) Kick-off included included included included included included included
Included
Goalkeeper Training Program included included included included included included (Fall Session)
Referee Fees included included included included included included included
Uniform (once every two years) Additional Additional Additional Additional Additional Additional Additional
Tournaments
Tournament #1 Registration Fee included included included included included included TBD
Tournament #2 Registration Fee included included included included included included
State Cup/Jr. State Cup Registration Fee X X DOC decision included DOC decision included
Showcase Event
Indoor Soccer (winter)
Training Nov/April (2x per week) included included included included included included TBD
Facility Membership Fee (Approx $25) Additional Additional Additional Additional Additional Additional TBD
Optional
Saline FC Summer Camps Additional  Additional Additional Additional Additional Additional Additional
Summer Champions Cup Additional Additional Additional Additional Additional Additional Additional
Cost $1,320 $2,150 $2,355 $2,500 $2,355 $2,500 TBD
Payment Installments
Due at tryouts and before July 1st $440 $720 $785 $840 $785 $840
2nd Payment (October 15th) $440 $720 $785 $840 $785 $840
3rd payment (January 15th) $440 $710 $785 $820 $785 $820
3rd payment (March 15th) -- --
Total $1,320 $2,150 $2,355 $2,500 $2,355 $2,500 TBD

Payments not received by any of the three due dates, will be assessed a $25 late fee.

Paying in full before July 1st will reduce the total fee due by $25.

* Fees are based on the birth year of the player. For example, a player born in 2013 will be a U12 player in the 2024-2025 season.
If a player plays in an older division, they will pay the fees for that older division.

League Information

WSSL: Western Suburban Soccer League

DA: Directors Academy

MSPSP: Michigan State Premier Soccer Program

U15-U18
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WSSL

HS Boys 2010-2007

included
included
included
Included
(Spring Session)
included
Included
(Spring Session)
included
Additional

included
No
DOC decision

included
Additional

Additional
Additional

$1,600

$250
$250
$550
$550
$1,600

uU15-U18
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MSPSP

HS Boys 2010-2007

included
included
included
Included
(Spring Session)
included
Included
(Spring Session)
included
Additional

included
No

included

included

included
Additional

Additional
Additional

$1,750

$250
$250
$625
$625
$1,750

uU15-U18
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WSSL

HS Girls 2010-2007

included
included
included
Included
(Fall Session)
included
Included
(Fall Session)
included
Additional

included
No
DOC decision

included (until HS tryouts)

Additional

Additional
Additional

$1,600

$800
$800

$1,600

uU15-U18
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MSPSP

HS Girls 2010-2007

included
included
included
Included
(Fall Session)
included
Included
(Fall Session)
included
Additional

included
No

included

included

included (until HS tryouts)

Additional

Additional

Additional
$1,750

$530
$610
$610

$1,750




