## 2024-2025 Travel Fees & Program Details

Δ MI	CHIGAN	Z
an in	H. HW	7
	FC -	3
	ΥΥ	П
		"

	U8	U9-U10	U11-U12	U11-U12	U13-U14	U13-U14	U15-U18	U15-U18	U15-U18	U15-U18	U15-U18
	4v4	7v7	9v9	9v9	11v11	11v11	11v11	11v11	11v11	11v11	11v11
League	WSSL	WSSL	WSSL	DA	WSSL	MSPSP	Trapped/ Supplimental	WSSL	MSPSP	WSSL	MSPSP
Birth Year	2017	2016/2015	2014/2013	2014/2013	2012/2011	2012/2011	HS 2010	HS Boys 2010-2007	HS Boys 2010-2007	HS Girls 2010-2007	HS Girls 2010-2007
Club Fees											
League-, Registration-, and Field Fees	included	included	included	included	included	included	included	included	included	included	included
Club Operational Costs	included	included	included	included	included	included	included	included	included	included	included
Coaching Fees	included	included	included	included	included	included	included	included	included	included	included
							Included	Included	Included	Included	Included
Training Fees (2x per week) Spring/Fall	included	included	included	included	included	included	(Fall Session)	(Spring Session)	(Spring Session)	(Fall Session)	(Fall Session)
Team Camp (August) Kick-off	included	included	included	included	included	included	included	included	included	included	included
							Included	Included	Included	Included	Included
Goalkeeper Training Program	included	included	included	included	included	included	(Fall Session)	(Spring Session)	(Spring Session)	(Fall Session)	(Fall Session)
Referee Fees	included	included	included	included	included	included	included	included	included	included	included
Uniform (once every two years)	Additional	Additional	Additional	Additional	Additional	Additional	Additional	Additional	Additional	Additional	Additional
Tournaments											
Tournament #1 Registration Fee	included	included	included	included	included	included	TBD	included	included	included	included
Tournament #2 Registration Fee	included	included	included	included	included	included		No	No	No	No
State Cup/Jr. State Cup Registration Fee Showcase Event	Х	Х	DOC decision	included	DOC decision	included		DOC decision	included included	DOC decision	included included
Indoor Soccer (winter)											
Training Nov/April (2x per week)	included	included	included	included	included	included	TBD	included	included	included (until HS tryouts)	included (until HS tryouts)
Facility Membership Fee (Approx \$25)	Additional	Additional	Additional	Additional	Additional	Additional	TBD	Additional	Additional	Additional	Additional
Optional											
Saline FC Summer Camps	Additional	Additional	Additional	Additional	Additional	Additional	Additional	Additional	Additional	Additional	Additional
Summer Champions Cup	Additional	Additional	Additional	Additional	Additional	Additional	Additional	Additional	Additional	Additional	Additional
Cost	\$1,320	\$2,150	\$2,355	\$2,500	\$2,355	\$2,500	TBD	\$1,600	\$1,750	\$1,600	\$1,750
Payment Installments											
Due at tryouts and before July 1st	\$440	\$720	\$785	\$840	\$785	\$840		\$250	\$250	\$800	\$530
2nd Payment (October 15th)	\$440	\$720	\$785	\$840	\$785	\$840		\$250	\$250	\$800	\$610
3rd payment (January 15th)	\$440	\$710	\$785	\$820	\$785	\$820		\$550	\$625	φοσσ	\$610
3rd payment (March 15th)		Ŧ		T	T			\$550	\$625		T-1-
Total	\$1,320	\$2,150	\$2,355	\$2,500	\$2,355	\$2,500	TBD	\$1,600	\$1,750	\$1,600	\$1,750
	Ţ.,J_J	Ų <u>~</u> ,	72,000	J=,	V=,	<b>V</b> =,		Ų.,ooo	V.,	V.,000	Ų.,,

Payments not received by any of the three due dates, will be assessed a \$25 late fee.

Paying in full before July 1st will reduce the total fee due by \$25.

League Information

WSSL: Western Suburban Soccer League

DA: Directors Academy

MSPSP: Michigan State Premier Soccer Program









<sup>\*</sup> Fees are based on the birth year of the player. For example, a player born in 2013 will be a U12 player in the 2024-2025 season. If a player plays in an older division, they will pay the fees for that older division.